
    PUBLIC CIVIL RIGHTS COORDINATORS 

        Name   Email Address         Bureau/Office  Phone 

David Quirino David_Quirino@ios.doi.gov OS (202) 513-
0720 

Michael 
Zimmerman 

Michael_Zimmerman@ios.doi.gov OS (202) 208-
5149 

Kim Montoya rmontoya@usbr.gov BOR (303) 445-
3693 

Brian 
Sutherland 

bsutherland@usbr.gov BOR (303) 445-
3012 

Heidi Kunkel heidi_kunkel@nps.gov NPS (202)354-1853 
Laurie Young laurie_young@nps.gov NPS (202)354-1871 
Kimiko Oliver kimiko_oliver@ios.doi.gov OS (202) 513-

0370 
Aaron Hamilton ahamilton@usgs.gov USGS (703) 648-

4870 
Doug Gentile Doug_gentile@fws.gov FWS (703) 358-

2558 
Gina Edelen Gina_Edelen@blm.gov BLM (202) 912-

7488 
Robin Buther rbuther@osmre.gov OSM (202) 208-

2759 
Darlene Pearson darlene.pearson@bia.gov BIA  
Alexandra 
Chavez-Hadley 

Ahadley@usgs.gov USGS (703) 648-
7764 

Denise Culp Denise.culp@boemre.gov BOEMRE (703) 787-
1499 

Venessa 
Matthews 

Venessa.matthews@boemre.gov BOEMRE  

Karen Ridgeway kridgeway@osmre.gov OSM (202) 208-
5897 

Mary Denery mary_denery@nps.gov NPS (202) 354-
1868 

Tamia Williams tamia_williams@nps.gov NPS (202) 354-
1866 

Jack Andre carroll_andre@ios.doi.gov OS (202) 208-
3455 

Vanessa Green Vanessa.green@bia.gov BIA (202) 513-
0746 

 


